DETACHABLE EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
25-64-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-64-01-01
FLASHLIGHT INSTL

APR 22/09 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2
 GOGGLE INSTL-SMOKE
 GOGGLE INSTL-SMOKE   RF2- 232T4103-21
  FOR NHA SEE:
   25-10-00-11
 .DECAL-   340 BAC27TFDE0021
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SMOKE GOGGLES
 .GOGGLE ASSY-(CUSTOMER   270- MXP210-00
    FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VF5341
 ..BAG-   173- 444160
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     VF5341
 .GOGGLE ASSY-(CUSTOMER   275 MXP210-00
    FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VF5341
 ..BAG-   177- 444160
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     VF5341
 .HOLDER-SMOKE GOGGLES 163163 1145 25737A
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V00SAS
   POST AIRLINE MOD:
    MTO-252349
    VSAS
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW 163163 4150- MS35207-263
 .WASHER 163163 4155- NAS1252-10L
  -------*-------
 .HOLDER-FIRE PROTECTION 163163 1160 25737B
    GLOVES
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V00SAS
   POST AIRLINE MOD:
    MTO-252349
    VSAS
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW 163163 4165- MS35207-263
 .WASHER 163163 4170- NAS1252-10L
  -------*-------
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-64-57-02
25-64-57
FIG. 02
PAGE 1
APR 22/08HXL
	25-64, DETACHABLE EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
	25-64-01-01, FLASHLIGHT INSTL
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F